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- & 25mm 4% % 3, 920. 00 0.79 0i 2015 40 30 60 46; 80 62; 100 76 76 76 76 76 85 95 98 100
A § 25mm 4% & % ® 4, 480. 00 0.36 0i 20 15 40 30: 60 46: 80 62i 100 76 76 76 76 76 85 95 98 100
iS4l R 0i 20 15i 40 30 60 46; 80 62; 100 76 76 76 76 76 85 95 98 100
A 54l R w2 T 0.13 0.01
1R T 2 1.00 0.02 10 30
s e > 1.00 , 140,05 3.870.2 830045 11.101.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414.9%5 40.3720.45 50.2025.00 50.0232 15 $3.8136.25 79,5243 75 86.3150.30 93,58 50.40 97.16 50.50:100. 0 50. 60 53.15 63.80 0.30 7458 85.33 91.18]  96.60  99.98! 100
TP BRELAE 1S 7 S 1.00 , 144005 3870.% 830045 1110 145 1665545 23,03 9.45 50,5414 %5 40.370.45 50.2025.00 59,0232, 15 B8.81%. % 79,5243, 7 $6.3150.30 98,58 50.40 7. 16 5050100, 0 50. 60 53.15 63.80 0.30 7458 85.331 91.18;  96.60i  99.98: 100
F em ek > 1.00 , 1440.05 387025 830045 1110 1.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414. 95 0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $3.8136.25 79.5243. 7 $6.3150.30 93,58 50.40 7. 16 50.50100.0 50. 60 5.15 63.80 70.30 7458 85.33% 9118  96.60i  99.98! 100
Ty > 1.00 , 1440.05 387025 830045 1110 1.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414.95 0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $3.8136.25 79.5243. 7 $6.3150.30 93,58 50.40 7. 16 50.50100.0 50. 60 5.15 63.80 70.30 7458 85.33% 9118  96.60i  99.98! 100
1 MR E R L AT > 1.00 , 140,05 3.870.2 830045 11.101.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414.% 40.3720.45 50.2025.00 50.0232 15 $3.8136.25 79,5243 75 86.3150.30 93,58 50.40 97.16 50.50:100.0 50. 60 53.15 63.80 0.30 7458 85.33 91.18]  96.60  99.98! 100 20
A% 2R S 1.00 _ 1.440.05 3.870.25 8300.45 1110 1.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414.9 0.3720.45 50.20%.00 59.0232. 15 63.8136.25 79.5243. 75 6.3150.30 93.58 50.40 97. 16 50.50100.0 50. 60 53.15 63.80 0.30 7458 85.33 91.18;  96.60i  99.98: 100
2 [Xzp BT N 1.00 , 1440.05 387025 830045 1110 1.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414.95 0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $3.8136.25 79,52 43.75 86,31 50..30 93,58 50.40 97. 16 50.501100. 0 50. 60 5.15 63.80 70.30 7458 85.33% 9118  96.60i  99.98! 100
N2 7 3 .
S AR AR S T N 1.00 , 1440.05 387025 830045 1110 1.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414. 95 0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $3.8136.25 79,52 43.75 86,31 50..30 93,58 50.40 97. 16 50.501100. 0 50. 60 5.15 63.80 70.30 7458 85.33%  91.18F  96.60i  99.98! 100
ST IET I 1,00 _ 144005 3.870.25 8.300.45 {110 1.45 116,65 5.45 %03 9.45 B0.5414.% #0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $8.8136.25 {1952 43,75 86. 31 50.30 93,58 50.40 97.16 50.50100.0 50. 60 53.15 63.80 0.30 7458 85.33 91.18]  96.60  99.98! 100
K BHL TR A RTED N 1. 00 _ 144005 3.870.25 830045 110 1.45 116,65 5.45 23.03 9.45 30.5414. 9 0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $8.8136.25 79,52 43.7586.31 50. 30 93. 58 50.40 97. 16 50.50 :100.0 50. 60 53.15 63.80 0.30 7458 85.33 91.18]  96.60i  99.98 100 10
KepoE e N 1.00 , 1440.05 387025 830045 1110 1.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414. 95 0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $3.8136.25 79,52 43.75 86,31 50..30 93,58 50.40 7. 16 50.501100. 0 50. 60 5.15 63.80 70.30 7458 85.33%  91.18F  96.60i  99.98! 100
¥ i N 1.00 , 1440.05 387025 830045 1110 1.45 16.655.45 23.039.45 B0.5414. 95 0.3720.45 50.2025.00 59.0232. 15 $3.8136.25 79,524 3.75 86,31 50..30 93,58 50.40 97. 16 50.501100. 0 50. 60 5.15 63.80 70.30 758 85.33%  91.18F  96.60i  99.98! 100
1 AR ES 1. 00 3.42 10
0
o = AL (0 * 1.44| 2.43| 4.43| 2.80| 5.55| 6.38| 7.51| 9.83] 9.83] 8.82| 9.79| 10.71| 6.79] 7.27| 3.58] 2.84
EA-N R (/(]) Y, ,‘F
0.05 0.2 0.2 1.00{ 4.00] 4.00] 5.50{ 5.50{ 4.55| 7.15] 4.10{ 7.50{ 6.55 0.1 0.1 0.1 2.55| 10.65[ 6.50 | 4.28 [10.75| 5.85 | 5.42 | 3.38 | 0.02
21 1.44| 3.87| 8.30| 11.10| 16.65| 23.03| 30.54| 40.37| 50.20| 59.02| 68.81| 79.52| 86.31| 93.58] 97.16{100. 00
) F
0.05( 0.25| 0.45| 1.45] 5.45| 9.45| 14.95| 20.45| 25.00f{ 32.15| 36.25| 43. 75| 50.30| 50.40| 50.50| 50. 60| 53. 15| 63.80| 70.30| 74.58| 85.33] 91.18| 96.60| 99.98| 100
BT 1A E(EgE ) Bk AELIAER Bl A E B
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